
TB8 Internal Parts Breakdown
Key   Part #   Description

A

B

C

D

E

166022T

196007A

196001A

556028

716014

Linkage Assembly

Small Gear Assembly

Large Gear Assembly

Motor, 12VDC with Wire

Flexible Lamp Wire
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TB8 Rings Parts Breakdown
   Key         Part #          Description

A

B

C

D

E

F

136021

126004

156000

136022

300427

310600

Lamp Outer Ring

Dog Point Gimble Screw

Flanged Bearing

Lamp Inner Ring

#10-24 Fastening Nut

Lamp Retaining Clip (excluding L1)
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