



## **TB8 Internal Parts Breakdown**

Кеу	Part #	Description
A	166022T	Linkage Assembly
В	196007A	Small Gear Assembly
С	196001A	Large Gear Assembly
D	556028	Motor, 12VDC with Wire
E	716014	Flexible Lamp Wire





## **TB8 Rings Parts Breakdown**

Кеу	Part #	Description
А	136021	Lamp Outer Ring
В	126004	Dog Point Gimble Screw
С	156000	Flanged Bearing
D	136022	Lamp Inner Ring
E	300427	#10-24 Fastening Nut
F	310600	Lamp Retaining Clip (excluding L1)